
Seminar: Inverse Problems 2012
Lecturer: Otmar Scherzer
Typ: Seminar
ECTS: 4,0
Session: weekly
Location: Seminarraum A102

Schedule

Date Speaker Location Time Contact
06.03.12 Wolf Naetar A102 16h15-17h45 Wolf.naetar@univie.ac.at
13.03.12 entfaellt
20.03.12 Clemens Kirisits A102 16h15-17h45 Clemens.kirisits@univie.ac.at
27.03.12 entfaellt
17.04.12 Lukas Lang A102 16h15-17h45 Lukas.lang@univie.ac.at
23-27.04.12 ESI Conference  Erwin Schrödinger 

International Institute
9h-18h http://www.esi.ac.at/

08.05.12 entfaellt
15.05.12 Nicolas Thorstensen A102 16h00– 17h15 nicolas.thorstensen@univie.ac.at
22.05.12 entfaellt
05.06.12 Thomas Glatz A102 16h15-17h45 thomas.glatz@univie.ac.at
12.06.12 Kostas+Aichinger A102 12h-18h konstantinos.kalimeris@oeaw.ac.at
19.06.12 Thomas Fidler A102 16h15-17h45 thomas.fidler@univie.ac.at
26.06.12 Daniel Leitner A102 16h15-17h45 daniel.leitner@univie.ac.at
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